
असम विश्वविद्यालय
(एक कें न्द्रीय विश्वविद्यालय)

सिलचर 788011
असम, भारत

ASSAM UNIVERSITY
(A Central University)

Silchar 788011
Assam, India

DEPARTMENT OF COMPUTER SCIENCE

1st ROUND ADMISSION & 1st LIST OF MERIT (PROVISIONAL)

CATEGORYWISE MERIT AND WAITING LIST OF ELIGIBLE CANDIDATE FOR
ADMISSION INTO M.SC. INTEGRATED IN COMPUTER SCIENCE SESSION 2024-

25

2. (i) OPEN (UR) MERIT LIST OF ELIGIBLE CANDIDATE FOR ADMISSION INTO M.SC. INTEGRATED IN
COMPUTER SCIENCE SESSION 2024-25

Sl. No. Application No. Name of Candidate Candidate's Category Common Merit Position

1 202502990 SUCHETA ADHIKARI General 1

2 202502742 TAJMIN SULTANA General (EWS) 2

3 202503106 ABHIJIT MAZUMDER General (EWS) 3

4 202506782 TANIA FERDUSH LASKAR General 4

5 202500787 ISHANT KUMAR KUSHWAHA OBC-A (Non Creamy Layer) 5

6 202500510 BISWARUP GOSWAMI General 6

7 202506806 ZEENAT AHMED General 7

8 202501485 JOYDEEP DEEP DAS SC 8

9 202506368 PRANJAL NATH OBC-B (Creamy Layer) 9

10 202501684 ANKITA KUMARI SINGH OBC-B (Creamy Layer) 10

11 202500761 VEENITH DAS General 11

12 202501301 SUBHODEEP DEEP ROY General 12

13 202501438 FAHIM AHMED General 13

 



असम विश्वविद्यालय
(एक कें न्द्रीय विश्वविद्यालय)

सिलचर 788011
असम, भारत

ASSAM UNIVERSITY
(A Central University)

Silchar 788011
Assam, India

DEPARTMENT OF COMPUTER SCIENCE

1st ROUND ADMISSION & 1st LIST OF MERIT (PROVISIONAL)

CATEGORYWISE MERIT AND WAITING LIST OF ELIGIBLE CANDIDATE FOR
ADMISSION INTO M.SC. INTEGRATED IN COMPUTER SCIENCE SESSION 2024-

25

2. (ii) OPEN (UR) WAIT LIST OF ELIGIBLE CANDIDATE FOR ADMISSION INTO M.SC. INTEGRATED IN
COMPUTER SCIENCE SESSION 2024-25

Sl. No. Application No. Name of Candidate Candidate's Category Common Merit Position

1 202506978 K MONOJIT SINGHA OBC-B (Creamy Layer) 14

2 202502908 MD SAHIL ABBAS LASKAR General (EWS) 15

3 202506916 K BISWAJIT SINGHA OBC-A (Non Creamy Layer) 16

4 202500998 PAROMITA PAUL General 17

5 202502975 SUYASH TIMSINA General 18

6 202505793 SADIK MAHMUD LASKAR General 19

7 202505277 E. MANDIRA DEVI OBC-A (Non Creamy Layer) 20

8 202500562 MIKEL SINHA OBC-B (Creamy Layer) 21

9 202501524 ANIKET DUTTA General 22

10 202503329 DEBOJIT DEB General 23

11 202501106 JUBAIR AHMED BARBHUIYA General 24

12 202504591 ABHISHEK DAS OBC-A (Non Creamy Layer) 25

13 202500831 MARUF AMAN LASKAR General 26

14 202506101 HRISHAV SINHA OBC-B (Creamy Layer) 27

15 202506860 JOYDEEP SHARMA OBC-B (Creamy Layer) 28

16 202503864 SAURADEEP SINHA General 29

17 202503090 SUBHADEEP ROY SC 30

18 202500481 HARSHIT CHAKRABORTY General 31



Sl. No. Application No. Name of Candidate Candidate's Category Common Merit Position

19 202505808 SATARUPA SUTRADHAR SC 32

20 202506994 RAVI SHARMA General (EWS) 33

21 202502430 FARHAN AKTAR CHOUDHURY General 34

22 202507428 SUNAYANA DEY General 35

23 202503733 MAHMOOD HUSSAIN BARBHUIYA General 36

24 202500357 SONY DEB General 37

25 202506867 DEBOJIT DAS SC 38

26 202505833 JUBIN SARKAR OBC-B (Creamy Layer) 39

27 202506838 SHAHIL ALI General 40

28 202501251 AKIB HUSSAIN CHOUDHURY General 41

29 202501294 SUKRANT BHATTACHARJEE General (EWS) 42

30 202507110 ANKUR GHIMIRE OBC-A (Non Creamy Layer) 43

31 202505406 ANKUR GHIMIRE OBC-B (Creamy Layer) 44

32 202506473 RATNADEEP ROY General (EWS) 45

33 202502183 RAJDEEP DAS SC 46

34 202501627 RAJLAKSHMI NATH OBC-A (Non Creamy Layer) 47

35 202503416 AKASH SUTRADHAR SC 48

36 202502195 BEUTY PAUL OBC-A (Non Creamy Layer) 49

37 202505136 ATANU ROY General (EWS) 50

38 202504632 SAIKHOM ELINA CHANU OBC-B (Creamy Layer) 51

39 202501522 NOBOMITA DUTTA General 52

40 202505264 FALGUNI BARBHUIYA SC 53

41 202500745 MRIGANABH RAJKONWAR OBC-B (Creamy Layer) 54

42 202503297 DEBRAJ DEB General 55

43 202501910 SWADHA TIWARI General 56

44 202506580 BENITA SINGHA OBC-B (Creamy Layer) 57

45 202501798 PRIYANGSHU SAHA General (EWS) 58

46 202500442 DEBOTANU DHAR General 59

47 202503787 AYUSHMAN CHOUDHURY General 60

48 202506409 SUBHAM SINGHA OBC-B (Creamy Layer) 61

49 202501179 FAKID RIZWAN LASKAR General (EWS) 62

50 202506943 SHAHZAD AHMED General 63

51 202500499 BISHAL NATH OBC-A (Non Creamy Layer) 64

52 202502176 SURASHMI DHAR General 65



Sl. No. Application No. Name of Candidate Candidate's Category Common Merit Position

53 202504212 AARYAN SINGHA OBC-A (Non Creamy Layer) 66

54 202500925 SUSMITA SUKLABAIDYA SC 67

55 202506668 BISHAL YADAV OBC-A (Non Creamy Layer) 68

56 202500615 RUPANKITA NAUG General 69

57 202502061 AYUSH ROY General 70

58 202502472 SURAJ ALAM CHOUDHURY General 71

59 202506396 BINIT SHARMA OBC-A (Non Creamy Layer) 72

60 202502393 RUPAK DEY OBC-A (Non Creamy Layer) 73

61 202501159 BAIBHABI SINGHA OBC-A (Non Creamy Layer) 74

62 202505807 IYEAM AHMED MAZUMDER General (EWS) 75

63 202504669 M NGANTHOIBA SINGHA OBC-A (Non Creamy Layer) 76

64 202500635 MD SURAB AKTAR MOZUMDER General 77

65 202501064 H MALEMNGANBA MEITEI OBC-A (Non Creamy Layer) 78

66 202500439 MAINAK BHATTACHARJEE General 79

67 202500488 DIPANKAR DAS SC 80

68 202503855 DEBRAJ CHANDA OBC-B (Creamy Layer) 81

69 202505059 SHIVAM BHATTACHARJEE General 82

70 202500373 SAHA ALAM LASKAR General 83

71 202500727 ABID RAJA LASKAR General 84

72 202500520 CHIRAG CHAKRABORTY General 85

73 202501305 MAHADEV SARKAR SC 86

74 202500416 TUSHAR DASGUPTA General 87

75 202500470 ARKAPROVO DEY General 88

76 202502517 KAUSHIK SUTRADHAR SC 89

77 202501217 PRATEEK KUMAR OBC-A (Non Creamy Layer) 90

78 202505985 HAFIZUR RAHMAN OBC-A (Non Creamy Layer) 91

79 202500873 ROHIT DEBNATH OBC-B (Creamy Layer) 92

80 202504852 RISHABH RAJ General (EWS) 93

81 202500665 GOUR GOBINDA BISWAS SC 94

82 202500571 SUBHOJIT DAS SC 95

83 202504456 ABHISHEK DAS SC 96

84 202502488 SAMRAT SENGUPTA General 97

85 202501361 PRIYOBRATA BHATTACHARJEE General 98

86 202502280 DISHAKJYOTI PAUL General 99



Sl. No. Application No. Name of Candidate Candidate's Category Common Merit Position

87 202502523 PRANTIK NATH OBC-B (Creamy Layer) 100

88 202500895 BIKRAMJIT MALLAH SC 101

89 202501755 KHADIZA BEGUM BARBHUIYA General 102

90 202501234 DEEPAK SINGHA OBC-A (Non Creamy Layer) 103

91 202501461 KAUSER TAHIR BARLASKAR General 104

92 202505481 NANDAN PRAJAPATI OBC-B (Creamy Layer) 105

93 202501229 PANCHASWAR DEB General (EWS) 106

94 202500559 ANIMESH DAS OBC-B (Creamy Layer) 107

95 202505276 SURAJ KUMAR OBC-B (Creamy Layer) 108

96 202507455 SUBHOSMITA DEB General 109

97 202506927 PORINETA DAS SC 110

98 202500411 PUJA KUMARI OBC-B (Creamy Layer) 111

99 202501309 DEBAJIT PAUL OBC-B (Creamy Layer) 112

100 202500369 AHSAN ULLAH CHOUDHURY General 113

101 202505458 PRONOBESH DAS SC 114

102 202504582 NAZED IMRUJ MAZUMDER General 115

103 202501732 VASHWATI DEBNATH OBC-B (Creamy Layer) 116

104 202501147 ANKAN DAS SC 117

105 202500663 ARATI RAJAK SC 118

106 202504142 SAHIL AHMED LASKAR General (EWS) 119

107 202502919 SORAM SHITALJIT SINGHA OBC-A (Non Creamy Layer) 120

108 202501763 ADITYA MITRA General 121

109 202501104 MONOSHRE DAS SC 122

110 202500677 SATABDI PAUL General 123

111 202500760 TANISHA NATH OBC-B (Creamy Layer) 124

112 202501987 SADIYA AMIN BARBHUIYA General (EWS) 125

113 202506923 SANAND KOIRI OBC-A (Non Creamy Layer) 126

114 202506516 SUNNY DEY General 127

115 202500932 SWAPNANEEL DUTTA General 128

116 202507332 PURANJIT DAS SC 129

117 202500717 PRIYOJIT MALLICK General 130

118 202507171 ANNESHA DAS SC 131

119 202501923 SAYANTANI DAS General 132



Sl. No. Application No. Name of Candidate Candidate's Category Common Merit Position

120 202501015 JONAYED AHMED CHOUDHURY General (EWS) 133

121 202504891 VIVEK ANAND KOIRI OBC-A (Non Creamy Layer) 134

122 202500637 SUMIT SINHA OBC-A (Non Creamy Layer) 135

123 202502270 UTTAM KUMAR SINGHA OBC-B (Creamy Layer) 136

124 202500638 SANDEEP KUMAR VARMA OBC-B (Creamy Layer) 137

125 202501956 GOURAB DEB General 138

126 202502138 ALFRED LALROCHAN ST 139

 



असम विश्वविद्यालय
(एक कें न्द्रीय विश्वविद्यालय)

सिलचर 788011
असम, भारत

ASSAM UNIVERSITY
(A Central University)
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DEPARTMENT OF COMPUTER SCIENCE

1st ROUND ADMISSION & 1st LIST OF MERIT (PROVISIONAL)

CATEGORYWISE MERIT AND WAITING LIST OF ELIGIBLE CANDIDATE FOR
ADMISSION INTO M.SC. INTEGRATED IN COMPUTER SCIENCE SESSION 2024-

25

3. (i) OBC (NON-CREAMY LAYER) MERIT LIST OF ELIGIBLE CANDIDATE FOR ADMISSION INTO
M.SC. INTEGRATED IN COMPUTER SCIENCE SESSION 2024-25

Sl. No. Application No. Name of Candidate Candidate's Category Common Merit Position

1 202506916 K BISWAJIT SINGHA OBC-A (Non Creamy Layer) 16

2 202505277 E. MANDIRA DEVI OBC-A (Non Creamy Layer) 20

3 202504591 ABHISHEK DAS OBC-A (Non Creamy Layer) 25

4 202507110 ANKUR GHIMIRE OBC-A (Non Creamy Layer) 43

5 202501627 RAJLAKSHMI NATH OBC-A (Non Creamy Layer) 47

6 202502195 BEUTY PAUL OBC-A (Non Creamy Layer) 49

7 202500499 BISHAL NATH OBC-A (Non Creamy Layer) 64

8 202504212 AARYAN SINGHA OBC-A (Non Creamy Layer) 66

9 202506668 BISHAL YADAV OBC-A (Non Creamy Layer) 68

 



असम विश्वविद्यालय
(एक कें न्द्रीय विश्वविद्यालय)

सिलचर 788011
असम, भारत

ASSAM UNIVERSITY
(A Central University)

Silchar 788011
Assam, India

DEPARTMENT OF COMPUTER SCIENCE

1st ROUND ADMISSION & 1st LIST OF MERIT (PROVISIONAL)

CATEGORYWISE MERIT AND WAITING LIST OF ELIGIBLE CANDIDATE FOR
ADMISSION INTO M.SC. INTEGRATED IN COMPUTER SCIENCE SESSION 2024-

25

3. (ii) OBC (NON-CREAMY LAYER) WAIT LIST OF ELIGIBLE CANDIDATE FOR ADMISSION INTO M.SC.
INTEGRATED IN COMPUTER SCIENCE SESSION 2024-25

Sl. No. Application No. Name of Candidate Candidate's Category Common Merit Position

1 202506396 BINIT SHARMA OBC-A (Non Creamy Layer) 72

2 202502393 RUPAK DEY OBC-A (Non Creamy Layer) 73

3 202501159 BAIBHABI SINGHA OBC-A (Non Creamy Layer) 74

4 202504669 M NGANTHOIBA SINGHA OBC-A (Non Creamy Layer) 76

5 202501064 H MALEMNGANBA MEITEI OBC-A (Non Creamy Layer) 78

6 202501217 PRATEEK KUMAR OBC-A (Non Creamy Layer) 90

7 202505985 HAFIZUR RAHMAN OBC-A (Non Creamy Layer) 91

8 202501234 DEEPAK SINGHA OBC-A (Non Creamy Layer) 103

9 202502919 SORAM SHITALJIT SINGHA OBC-A (Non Creamy Layer) 120

10 202506923 SANAND KOIRI OBC-A (Non Creamy Layer) 126

11 202504891 VIVEK ANAND KOIRI OBC-A (Non Creamy Layer) 134

12 202500637 SUMIT SINHA OBC-A (Non Creamy Layer) 135

 



असम विश्वविद्यालय
(एक कें न्द्रीय विश्वविद्यालय)
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असम, भारत

ASSAM UNIVERSITY
(A Central University)

Silchar 788011
Assam, India

DEPARTMENT OF COMPUTER SCIENCE

1st ROUND ADMISSION & 1st LIST OF MERIT (PROVISIONAL)

CATEGORYWISE MERIT AND WAITING LIST OF ELIGIBLE CANDIDATE FOR
ADMISSION INTO M.SC. INTEGRATED IN COMPUTER SCIENCE SESSION 2024-

25

4. (i) SC MERIT LIST OF ELIGIBLE CANDIDATE FOR ADMISSION INTO M.SC. INTEGRATED IN
COMPUTER SCIENCESESSION 2024-25

Sl. No. Application No. Name of Candidate Candidate's Category Common Merit Position

1 202503090 SUBHADEEP ROY SC 30

2 202505808 SATARUPA SUTRADHAR SC 32

3 202506867 DEBOJIT DAS SC 38

4 202502183 RAJDEEP DAS SC 46

5 202503416 AKASH SUTRADHAR SC 48

 



असम विश्वविद्यालय
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DEPARTMENT OF COMPUTER SCIENCE

1st ROUND ADMISSION & 1st LIST OF MERIT (PROVISIONAL)

CATEGORYWISE MERIT AND WAITING LIST OF ELIGIBLE CANDIDATE FOR
ADMISSION INTO M.SC. INTEGRATED IN COMPUTER SCIENCE SESSION 2024-

25

4. (ii) SC WAIT LIST OF ELIGIBLE CANDIDATE FOR ADMISSION INTO M.SC. INTEGRATED IN
COMPUTER SCIENCE SESSION 2024-25

Sl. No. Application No. Name of Candidate Candidate's Category Common Merit Position

1 202505264 FALGUNI BARBHUIYA SC 53

2 202500925 SUSMITA SUKLABAIDYA SC 67

3 202500488 DIPANKAR DAS SC 80

4 202501305 MAHADEV SARKAR SC 86

5 202502517 KAUSHIK SUTRADHAR SC 89

6 202500665 GOUR GOBINDA BISWAS SC 94

7 202500571 SUBHOJIT DAS SC 95

8 202504456 ABHISHEK DAS SC 96

9 202500895 BIKRAMJIT MALLAH SC 101

10 202506927 PORINETA DAS SC 110

11 202505458 PRONOBESH DAS SC 114

12 202501147 ANKAN DAS SC 117

13 202500663 ARATI RAJAK SC 118

14 202501104 MONOSHRE DAS SC 122

15 202507332 PURANJIT DAS SC 129

16 202507171 ANNESHA DAS SC 131

 



असम विश्वविद्यालय
(एक कें न्द्रीय विश्वविद्यालय)

सिलचर 788011
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DEPARTMENT OF COMPUTER SCIENCE

1st ROUND ADMISSION & 1st LIST OF MERIT (PROVISIONAL)

CATEGORYWISE MERIT AND WAITING LIST OF ELIGIBLE CANDIDATE FOR
ADMISSION INTO M.SC. INTEGRATED IN COMPUTER SCIENCE SESSION 2024-

25

5. (i) EWS MERIT LIST OF ELIGIBLE CANDIDATE FOR ADMISSION INTO M.SC. INTEGRATED IN
COMPUTER SCIENCE SESSION 2024-25

Sl. No. Application No. Name of Candidate Candidate's Category Common Merit Position

1 202502908 MD SAHIL ABBAS LASKAR General (EWS) 15

2 202506994 RAVI SHARMA General (EWS) 33

3 202501294 SUKRANT BHATTACHARJEE General (EWS) 42

 



असम विश्वविद्यालय
(एक कें न्द्रीय विश्वविद्यालय)
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DEPARTMENT OF COMPUTER SCIENCE

1st ROUND ADMISSION & 1st LIST OF MERIT (PROVISIONAL)

CATEGORYWISE MERIT AND WAITING LIST OF ELIGIBLE CANDIDATE FOR
ADMISSION INTO M.SC. INTEGRATED IN COMPUTER SCIENCE SESSION 2024-

25

5. (ii) EWS WAIT LIST OF ELIGIBLE CANDIDATE FOR ADMISSION INTO M.SC. INTEGRATED IN
COMPUTER SCIENCE SESSION 2024-25

Sl. No. Application No. Name of Candidate Candidate's Category Common Merit Position

1 202506473 RATNADEEP ROY General (EWS) 45

2 202505136 ATANU ROY General (EWS) 50

3 202501798 PRIYANGSHU SAHA General (EWS) 58

4 202501179 FAKID RIZWAN LASKAR General (EWS) 62

5 202505807 IYEAM AHMED MAZUMDER General (EWS) 75

6 202504852 RISHABH RAJ General (EWS) 93

7 202501229 PANCHASWAR DEB General (EWS) 106

8 202504142 SAHIL AHMED LASKAR General (EWS) 119

9 202501987 SADIYA AMIN BARBHUIYA General (EWS) 125

10 202501015 JONAYED AHMED CHOUDHURY General (EWS) 133

 



असम विश्वविद्यालय
(एक कें न्द्रीय विश्वविद्यालय)
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DEPARTMENT OF COMPUTER SCIENCE

1st ROUND ADMISSION & 1st LIST OF MERIT (PROVISIONAL)

CATEGORYWISE MERIT AND WAITING LIST OF ELIGIBLE CANDIDATE FOR
ADMISSION INTO M.SC. INTEGRATED IN COMPUTER SCIENCE SESSION 2024-

25

6. (i) ST MERIT LIST OF ELIGIBLE CANDIDATE FOR ADMISSION INTO M.SC. INTEGRATED IN
COMPUTER SCIENCE SESSION 2024-25

Sl. No. Application No. Name of Candidate Candidate's Category Common Merit Position

1 202502138 ALFRED LALROCHAN ST 139

 



असम विश्वविद्यालय
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DEPARTMENT OF COMPUTER SCIENCE

1st ROUND ADMISSION & 1st LIST OF MERIT (PROVISIONAL)

CATEGORYWISE MERIT AND WAITING LIST OF ELIGIBLE CANDIDATE FOR
ADMISSION INTO M.SC. INTEGRATED IN COMPUTER SCIENCE SESSION 2024-

25

6. (ii) ST WAIT LIST OF ELIGIBLE CANDIDATE FOR ADMISSION INTO M.SC. INTEGRATED IN
COMPUTER SCIENCE SESSION 2024-25

Sl. No. Application No. Name of Candidate Candidate's Category Common Merit Position

 


